LA MESANGE HANEFFE- JENEFFE
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241650- 23
162476- 01
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242881-90
199597- 68
199597- 68
242881-90
242881-90
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199597- 68
199597- 68
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210597-10
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HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
HCOEBRECHTS JEAN- PAUL
LEGROCS RENE
LAMBRECHTS JEAN

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
VAN DESSEL JOZEF

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
RENARD LUC

RENARD LUC

FOULON- COLLARD N
RENARD LUC
VANDEVENNE JOSEPH
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
LEGROS RENE

SCHUR- STARYK M

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
REYNCKENS M & R
HCEBRECHTS RI CHARD
RENARD LUC

RENARD LUC
HCEBRECHTS JEAN- PAUL
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
LAVMBRECHTS JEAN
HOEBRECHTS JEAN- PAUL
LAMBRECHTS JEAN
JONET ANDRE

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
REYNCKENS M & R
HOEBRECHTS RI CHARD
HCEBRECHTS RI CHARD

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
ABRAHAM JACQUES
LAVBRECHTS JEAN
HOEBRECHTS JEAN- PAUL
FOULON- COLLARD N
DELRUE PATRI CK

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
DELRUE PATRI CK
REYNCKENS M & R
REYNCKENS M & R

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
DELRUE PATRI CK
LEGRCS RENE

I LI AENS FRED. &CLARA
REYNCKENS M & R
REYNCKENS M & R

THI ELENS- ROVAI N UM
DELRUE PATRI CK
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BOVENI S
HODEI GE 7
VERLAIN 4
MOVALLE
AVAY
JENEFFE
ANVAY
JENEFFE
VIEMMVE 2
JENEFFE
JENEFFE
BOVENI S
JENEFFE
JENEFFE
HERSTAP 7
HERSTAP 7
MONS-LE 4
HERSTAP 7
VERLAIN 9
JENEFFE 24
VERLAIN 4
DOWART 2
JENEFFE
JENEFFE
AMPSI N
BOVENI S
HERSTAP 7
HERSTAP 7
HODElI GE 7
BOVENI S
JENEFFE
MOVALLE
HODEI GE 7
MOVALLE
VIEMME 5
ANVAY
JENEFFE
JENEFFE
ANVAY
AVAY
AMPSI N
BOVENI S
BOVENI S
AVAY
JENEFFE
JENEFFE
VERLAIN 5
MOVALLE
HODEI GE 7
MONS-LE 4
Fl ZE- FO
JENEFFE
FI ZE- FO
AVPSI N
AMPSI N
AVAY

Fl ZE- FO
VERLAIN 4
ANVAY
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Fl ZE- FO 11

143489
148513
137981
147214
132899
144043

2

2
140049

OOINP~W

153801
2
143573
3
139447
7
2
141559
8
9
132524

wWwwNOR~ANOOPW

138623

135389
15

POOUCICOWWNRAWN

Ri ng
Bague

109163817
109042917
151845917
109149517
110456617
109056117
110598217
109059717
109065017
103088117
109690717
109163117
109051817
111466617
500568017
500567617
111567417
500569617
109180117
109052417
110874117
109036917
109054817
109053417
109187817
109040717
500568617
500569217
109044917
109040217
111466717
109107317
109049017
109150517
109129117
109069417
109050717
109059817
109069917
110457117
109132317
110499017
109040517
109068617
109057317
109060017
109112817
109151817
109044617
111462817
109125017
109058117
109122817
109197817
113129917
109067317
109125317
110871317
109162617
109130617
109131817
109058217
109123617
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